a1

Statistical code

Unit

Description | I
H.S. code
41.01
4101.20/000 KG
10
16
4101.50 16
100 NO KG
900 SM KG
4101.90/000 SM KG
41.02
1(c)
4102.10/000 KG
4102.21/000 KG
4102.29/000 KG
41.03
1 (b (9
4103.20/000 KG
4103.30
100 NO KG
200 SM KG
4103.90/000 KG
41.04
4104.11/000 SM KG
4104.19/000 SM KG
4104.41
100 SM KG
900 SM KG
4104.49
100 SM KG
900 SM KG
41.05
4105.10/000 SM KG
4105.30/000 SM KG
41.06
4106.21/000 SM KG
4106.22|000 SM KG
4106.31/000 SM KG
4106.32/000 SM KG
4106.40/000 KG
4106.91/000 KG
4106.92 000 KG
41.07
41.14

8-41-1




a1

Statistical code

Unit

Description | I
H.S. code
4107.11
100 SM KG
900 SM KG
4107.12
100 SM KG
900 SM KG
4107.19/000 SM KG
4107.91
100 SM KG
900 SM KG
4107.92
100 SM KG
900 SM KG
4107.99
100 SM KG
900 SM KG
4112
4112.00/000 SM KG
4114
41.13
41.14
4113.10/000 SM KG
4113.20
100 SM KG
900 SM KG
4113.30/000 KG
4113.90/000 KG
41.14
4114.10/000 KG
4114.20/000 KG
41.15
4115.10/000 KG
4115.20/000 KG
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